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portale del calcie marchigiano

Risultati e Classifica Seconda Categoria Girone H 2024/2025

Squadra
Comunanza
O. Spinetoli
Pro Calcio

Sp. Folignano
REV Pagliare
Centobuchi MP
Piceno United
V.S. Antonio
Borgo Solesta’
Lama United
Acquasanta
Castel Trosino
Santa Maria T.
P. Immacolata
Roccafluvione

V. Monticelli

30 Giornata

18/04 Acquasanta - Centobuchi MP
18/04 Borgo Solesta' - V.S. Antonio
18/04 Castel Trosino - O. Spinetoli
18/04 Comunanza - Lama United
18/04 P. Immacolata - REV Pagliare
18/04 Pro Calcio - V. Monticelli
18/04 Roccafluvione - Santa Maria T.
18/04 Sp. Folignano - Piceno United

Pt
64
62
60
59
59
59
59
52
44
39
36
32
27
26
17
16

G
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31

\%
19
18
17
17
16
17
18
15
13
12
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GF GS
47 19
55 20
64 34
54 33
47 26
51 31
49 32
55 35
47 60
46 46
31 40
38 59
34 63
25 50
22 62
25 64

P WL, NP ODN P
1
N N P NDDNDN W W

DR

VC NC PC
9 3 3
7 4 4
9 5 1
8 3 4
7 6 2

10 4 1
10 1 4
8 3 4
7 3 5
5 1 9
6 4 5
4 2 9
3 5 7
3 6 6
3 2 10
0 5 10

VF NF PF Ml

9 4 2
10 4 1
7 4 4
8 5 2
8 ® 2
6 4 5
7 4 4
6 4 5
5 2 8
6 2 7
1 8 6
4 3 8
3 1 11
2 2 1
0 3 12
2 2 11
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